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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Kiefer Lee O KENTUCKY USA A 2009
2 Lu Margaret L CONNECTCUT USA A 2009
3 T Dubrovich Jacqueline NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
3 T Shaito Mona T NORTH TEX USA A 2009
5 Zeiss Madison E SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
6 Massialas Sabrina C NORTH CA USA B 2009
7 Gao Sharon S. JERSEY USA B 2009
8 Taffel Sara A METRO NYC USA B 2009
9 McKee Nicole (Ni LONG ISLND USA B 2009
10 Koester Bryce E NORTH TEX USA B 2009
11 Berdichevsky Allison M WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
12 Stackhouse Nina L WESTERN WA USA B 2009
13 Seidl Cassidy M WESTERN WA USA B 2009
14 Tsue Ashley F KANSAS USA B 2009
15 Lee Julia NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
16 Yamin Liana E NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
17 Yamin Jennifer N NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
18 Hoppe Malinka * CANADA CAN C 2009
19 Lalezarian Amanda E LONG ISLND USA B 2009
20 Laffey Jessie NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
21 Gangemi Angelica C METRO NYC USA C 2009
22 Boccone Charlotte CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
23 McIntyre Taylor A COLUMBUSOH USA B 2009
24 Gomez Marissa F NORTH TEX USA A 2009
25 Kleiner Elyssa R NORTH CA USA D 2009
26 Northrop Kate NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
27 Harvey Eleanor * CANADA CAN B 2009
28 Van Son Elizabeth WESTERN NY USA B 2009
29 Muravyeva Anastasiya VIRGINIA USA D 2009
30 Santoro Elizabeth NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
31 Canann Alana K ORANGE CST USA C 2009
32 Litzinger Miranda A CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
33 Klyce Eliza Debe NORTH CA USA A 2009
34 Lee Audrey K NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
35 Chin Taylor T CENTRAL CA USA C 2008
36 Mullen-Boustiha Tara E NORTH CA USA D 2009
37 Lee Samantha H WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
38 Gladnick Kane L PHILADELPH USA B 2008
39 Goldie Alanna * J CANADA CAN B 2009
40 Girardot Madeleine GEORGIA USA B 2009
41 Harmount Natalie F NORTH CA USA D 2008
42 Feldman Simone H NEWENGLAND USA C 2008
43 Vashisht Goel Ruchika CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
44 Abdelaziz Nadine A NEW JERSEY USA C 2008
45 Malcolm Libby A UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
46 Bruhl Sarah A CONNECTCUT USA E 2009
47 Sera Ediona O LONG ISLND USA D 2009
48 Antipas Demi LONG ISLND USA C 2009
49 T Holmqvist Sophia NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
49 T Idouchi Christine NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
51 Ortiz Daniella LONG ISLND USA D 2009
52 Lindstrom Erica G KANSAS USA D 2009
53 Spohn Mary S NORTH CA USA C 2009
54 Chung Isabella M CONNECTCUT USA D 2009
55 BRIND'AMOUR PAMELA * CANADA CAN C 2009
56 Lawrence MacKenzie KANSAS USA D 2009
57 Sands Charlotte METRO NYC USA U
58 Dunlap-Smith Azaline I NORTHEAST USA C 2009
59 Crum Quinn T NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
60 Weindling Monica N.H NEWENGLAND USA E 2008
61 Chernomashen... Alisa A GATEWAY FL USA C 2009
62 Li Jessica L COLORADO USA E 2009
63 Unwalla Simone VIRGINIA USA E 2009
64 Chan Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
65 Fishman Kimberly R WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
66 Followill Sarah J GULFCST TX USA A 2009
67 Agroskin Michelle L CENTRAL CA USA D 2009
68 T Krieg Mae A NORTHEAST USA U
68 T Sackler Maile N METRO NYC USA U
70 Zhang Hellary Y KENTUCKY USA E 2009
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71 Zusin Gabriella WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
72 Leticee Laura * Guadalupe GPE U
73 Hsu Emily WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
74 Caplin Sophie O VIRGINIA USA E 2009
75 Echard Shaina * Guadalupe GPE U
76 Lau Ashley J NORTH CA USA C 2009
77 Hurtubise Elisabeth CANADA CAN U
78 Alagappan Visala T METRO NYC USA E 2008
79 Sirico Amanda E MARYLAND USA C 2009
80 Zinney Rachel S GEORGIA USA U
81 Dyson Robyn S NORTH TEX USA D 2008
82 Cohen Carly N WEST-ROCK USA D 2009
83 Yang-Eaves Jordan ORANGE CST USA U
84 Poon Vivian * CANADA CAN C 2009
85 Kessler Deirdre P METRO NYC USA E 2008
86 Kain Alexandra ORANGE CST USA U
87 T Jiang Christine METRO NYC USA E 2009
87 T Montalvo Maria Vict PUERTORICO PUR U
89 Szilagyi Heather J LONG ISLND USA D 2009
90 Nelson Tori UTAH/S.IDA USA E 2009

Number of A's8
Number of B's22
Number of C's20
Number of D's15
Number of E's15
Number of U's10
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Kiefer,Lee O BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 1 2 A 2009 10
2 * Lu,Margaret L.C. EUF       CONNECTCUT USA 2 3 A 2009 20
3 * Zeiss,Madison E LAIFC     /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA 3 7 A 2009 30
4 * McKee,N FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA 4 35 B 2009 40
5 * Shaito,Mona T FIT       NORTH TEX USA 5 21 A 2009 50
6 * Massialas,S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 6 49 B 2009 60
7 * Taffel,Sara A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 9 26 B 2009 90
8 * Followill,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 10 39 A 2009 100
9 * Gao,Sharon F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 11 50 B 2009 110
10 * Van Son,E RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 12 62 B 2009 120
11 * Yamin,Jennifer N GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA 13 40 B 2009 130
12 * Klyce,E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 14 36 A 2009 140
13 * Dubrovich,J GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA 16 37 A 2009 160
14 * Gomez,Marissa F NTFA      NORTH TEX USA 22 A 2009 226
15 * Tsue,Ashley F HFA       KANSAS USA 17 40 B 2009 1179
16 * Chan,Stephanie Y CENTRAL CA USA 19 B 2009 1191
17 * Seidl,Cassidy M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 20 60 B 2009 1200
18 * Harvey,E CANADA CAN 21 52 B 2009 1217
19 * Stackhouse,N RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 23 B 2009 1236
20 * Berdichevsky,A FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 24 54 B 2009 1247
21 * Gladnick,Kane L FAP       PHILADELPH USA 25 B 2008 1258
22 * Lee,Julia FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA 26 B 2009 1260
23 * Goldie,A EPIC      CANADA CAN 27 B 2009 1273
24 * Boccone,C CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 30 63 B 2009 1307
25 * Litzinger,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 33 B 2009 1338
26 * Girardot,M ACN       GEORGIA USA 35 B 2009 1359
27 * Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1900
28 * Koester,Bryce E FIT       NORTH TEX USA B 2009 1900
29 * Lalezarian,A ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA B 2009 1901
30 * McIntyre,T RAFA      COLUMBUSOH USA B 2009 1902
31 * Feldman,Simone H BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA 28 C 2008 2282
32 * Spohn,Mary S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 29 C 2009 2296
33 * Hoppe,Malinka * CANADA CAN 31 65 C 2009 2313
34 * Lee,Samantha H EUF       WEST-ROCK USA 32 C 2009 2320
35 * Northrop,Kate F.A.S.J.  NEW JERSEY USA 33 C 2009 2339
36 * Gangemi,A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 37 C 2009 2371
37 * Lee,Audrey K GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA 41 C 2009 2412
38 * Chin,Taylor T CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 41 C 2008 2415
39 * Abdelaziz,N EUF       NEW JERSEY USA 47 C 2008 2470
40 * Vashisht Goel,R CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 47 C 2009 2471
41 * Laffey,Jessie COBRA     NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2900
42 * Antipas,Demi MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2902
43 * Poon,Vivian * CANADA CAN C 2009 2902
44 * Dunlap-Smith,A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA C 2009 2903
45 * Malcolm,Libby A PCA       UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009 2904
46 * BRIND'AMOUR,P COEURDULIO CANADA CAN C 2009 2905
47 * Chernomashentsev, FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA C 2009 2906
48 * Lau,Ashley J THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 2009 2908
49 * Canann,Alana K SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA C 2009 2909
50 * Sirico,Amanda E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA C 2009 2909
51 * Lindstrom,E HFA       KANSAS USA 34 D 2009 3348
52 * Muravyeva,A VACADF    VIRGINIA USA 40 D 2009 3402
53 * Santoro,E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3900
54 * Idouchi,C GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3901
55 * Chung,Isabella M FENCERS   CONNECTCUT USA D 2009 3902
56 * Sera,Ediona O FAW       LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3903
57 * Lawrence,M HFA       KANSAS USA D 2009 3903
58 * Cohen,Carly N FAW       WEST-ROCK USA D 2009 3904
59 * Agroskin,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA D 2009 3905
60 * Ortiz,Daniella FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3905
61 * Kleiner,Elyssa R THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA D 2009 3905
62 * Szilagyi,H EMPIREFC  /CSHHS     LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3906
63 * Mullen-Boustiha,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA D 2009 3907
64 * Harmount,N CFA       NORTH CA USA D 2008 3923
65 * Dyson,Robyn S FIT       NORTH TEX USA D 2008 3926
66 * Zhang,Hellary Y BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 43 E 2009 4434
67 * Bruhl,Sarah A CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA E 2009 4902
68 * Zusin,G FAW       WEST-ROCK USA E 2009 4904
69 * Jiang,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA E 2009 4905
70 * Caplin,Sophie O CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA E 2009 4906
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71 * Crum,Quinn T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4906
72 * Li,Jessica L SDFA      COLORADO USA E 2009 4906
73 * Hsu,Emily FAW       WEST-ROCK USA E 2009 4906
74 * Nelson,Tori PCA       UTAH/S.IDA USA E 2009 4907
75 * Holmqvist,Sophia GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4908
76 * Unwalla,Simone VACADF    VIRGINIA USA E 2009 4908
77 * Fishman,K FAW       /ARDSLEY   WEST-ROCK USA E 2009 4909
78 * Kessler,D BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA E 2008 4920
79 * Alagappan,V FENCERS   METRO NYC USA E 2008 4927
80 * Weindling,M BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA E 2008 4929
81 * Zinney,Rachel S ACN       GEORGIA USA U 9919
82 * Hurtubise,E CANADA CAN U 9925
83 * Krieg,Mae A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA U 9932
84 * Montalvo,M PUERTORICO PUR U 9934
85 * Kain,Alexandra S SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA U 9935
86 * Leticee,Laura * Guadalupe GPE U 9944
87 * Sackler,Maile N BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA U 9950
88 * Sands,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA U 9960
89 * Yang-Eaves,J SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA U 9965
90 * Echard,Shaina * Guadalupe GPE U 9999
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Abachidze,G      Pool 2 Serotkin,Ian
Kiefer,Lee O BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA Lu,Margaret L.C. EUF       CONNECTCUT USA
Girardot,M ACN       GEORGIA USA Litzinger,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Koester,Bryce E FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Lindstrom,E HFA       KANSAS USA Canann,Alana K SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA
Muravyeva,A VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Santoro,E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Fishman,K FAW       /ARDSLEY   WEST-ROCK USA Unwalla,Simone VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Kessler,D BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Alagappan,V FENCERS   METRO NYC USA

     Pool 3 Kao,Alex      Pool 4 Delgado,Fernando
Zeiss,Madison E LAIFC     /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA McKee,N FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA
Boccone,C CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Goldie,A EPIC      CANADA CAN
Lalezarian,A ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA McIntyre,T RAFA      COLUMBUSOH USA
Sirico,Amanda E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA Lau,Ashley J THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Idouchi,C GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Lawrence,M HFA       KANSAS USA
Jiang,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Holmqvist,Sophia GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Weindling,M BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Zinney,Rachel S ACN       GEORGIA USA

     Pool 5 Torchia,Daniel      Pool 6 Koehler Johnson,K
Shaito,Mona T FIT       NORTH TEX USA Massialas,S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Lee,Julia FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA Gladnick,Kane L FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Feldman,Simone H BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Hoppe,Malinka * CANADA CAN
BRIND'AMOUR,P COEURDULIO CANADA CAN Chernomashentsev, FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA
Sera,Ediona O FAW       LONG ISLND USA Chung,Isabella M FENCERS   CONNECTCUT USA
Nelson,Tori PCA       UTAH/S.IDA USA Hsu,Emily FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Krieg,Mae A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA Montalvo,M PUERTORICO PUR

     Pool 7 Jacobson,Tyler      Pool 8 Carrillo,Robert
Taffel,Sara A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Followill,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Berdichevsky,A FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Stackhouse,N RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Spohn,Mary S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Lee,Samantha H EUF       WEST-ROCK USA
Malcolm,Libby A PCA       UTAH/S.IDA USA Laffey,Jessie COBRA     NEW JERSEY USA
Agroskin,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Ortiz,Daniella FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA
Li,Jessica L SDFA      COLORADO USA Crum,Quinn T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Hurtubise,E CANADA CAN Kain,Alexandra S SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA

     Pool 9 Ross,Michael      Pool 10 Andrews,J/Dix,Terry
Gao,Sharon F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA Van Son,E RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Harvey,E CANADA CAN Seidl,Cassidy M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Northrop,Kate F.A.S.J.  NEW JERSEY USA Gangemi,A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Goldstein,Mikela FTFC      /HWLETTH   LONG ISLND USA Abdelaziz,N EUF       NEW JERSEY USA
Cohen,Carly N FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Kleiner,Elyssa R THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Harmount,N CFA       NORTH CA USA Caplin,Sophie O CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA
Leticee,Laura * Guadalupe GPE Yang-Eaves,J SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA

     Pool 11 Scaggs,Damon      Pool 12 Delgado,Fernando
Yamin,Jennifer N GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA Klyce,E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Chan,Stephanie Y CENTRAL CA USA Tsue,Ashley F HFA       KANSAS USA
Antipas,Demi MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Lee,Audrey K GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Dunlap-Smith,A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA Vashisht Goel,R CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Mullen-Boustiha,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Szilagyi,H EMPIREFC  /CSHHS     LONG ISLND USA
Zusin,G FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Dyson,Robyn S FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Sackler,Maile N BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Sands,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA

     Pool 13 Koehler Johnson,K/Ross,Michael
Dubrovich,J GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Gomez,Marissa F NTFA      NORTH TEX USA
Chin,Taylor T CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Poon,Vivian * CANADA CAN
Zhang,Hellary Y BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Bruhl,Sarah A CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA
Echard,Shaina * Guadalupe GPE
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Yamin,Liana E D
3
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 21 23  -2 4

2 Fishman,K V
5

D
3
D

3
D

4
D

1
V

5
2 21 24  -3 6

3 Girardot,M V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

0
V

5
4 22 16   6 2

4 Lindstrom,E D
4
V

5
D

0
V

4
D

1
V

5
3 19 24  -5 5

5 Muravyeva,A D
1
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

2
V

5
3 21 20   1 3

6 Kiefer,Lee O V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 6  24 1

7 Kessler,D D
3
D

1
D

1
D

3
D

0
D

1
0 9 30 -21 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:33:28    Time Out:  22:18:14

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Litzinger,M D
3
V

5
D

4
D

3
D

3
D

2
1 20 25  -5 6

2 Unwalla,Simone V
5

D
1
D

0
D

3
D

2
V

5
2 16 25  -9 5

3 Canann,Alana K D
1
V

5
D

1
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 18 21  -3 4

4 Koester,Bryce E V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
5 26 12  14 2

5 Lu,Margaret L.C. V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

6 Santoro,E V
4
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

0
V

5
3 19 22  -3 3

7 Alagappan,V V
5
D

2
D

2
D

0
D

0
D

2
1 11 27 -16 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:34:17    Time Out:  22:18:14

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jiang,C D
0
D

4
D

3
D

0
D

1
D

0
0 8 30 -22 7

2 Boccone,C V
5

V
5
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
4 26 13  13 3

3 Sirico,Amanda E V
5
D

0
D

0
D

3
D

2
D

2
1 12 29 -17 6

4 Idouchi,C V
5
D

1
V

5
D

0
D

2
V

4
3 17 20  -3 4

5 Zeiss,Madison E V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

6 Lalezarian,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 15  13 2

7 Weindling,M V
5
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

1
2 17 21  -4 5

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:34:56    Time Out:  22:18:14

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lawrence,M D
4
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 22 22   0 5

2 Lau,Ashley J V
5

D
1
D

2
D

0
D

2
D

3
1 13 27 -14 6

3 McKee,N V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

4 McIntyre,T D
1
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

4
V

5
4 23 15   8 2

5 Goldie,A V
5
V

5
D

2
D

0
V

5
V

5
4 22 15   7 3

6 Holmqvist,Sophia V
5
V

3
D

0
D

3
D

1
V

5
3 17 20  -3 4

7 Zinney,Rachel S D
1
V

5
D

1
D

0
D

2
D

1
1 10 28 -18 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:36:02    Time Out:  22:18:14

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Shaito,Mona T V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

2 Feldman,Simone H D
3

V
5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 26 16  10 3

3 Nelson,Tori D
1
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

1
0 5 28 -23 7

4 BRIND'AMOUR,P D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

0
3 16 24  -8 5

5 Lee,Julia D
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 27 18   9 2

6 Sera,Ediona O D
1
D

1
V

3
V

5
D

3
V

4
3 17 18  -1 4

7 Krieg,Mae A D
0
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

1
2 11 20  -9 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:36:49    Time Out:  22:18:14

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Chung,Isabella M D
1
D

4
D

0
V

5
V

4
V

5
3 19 25  -6 4

2 Massialas,S V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

3
V

5
6 28 8  20 1

3 Gladnick,Kane L V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 17   8 3

4 Hoppe,Malinka * V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 12  15 2

5 Hsu,Emily D
4
D

0
D

0
D

3
D

4
V

5
1 16 26 -10 6

6 Chernomashentsev, D
2
D

2
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 17 22  -5 5

7 Montalvo,M D
4
D

1
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

1
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:37:28    Time Out:  22:18:14

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Malcolm,Libby A D
2
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 22 20   2 3

2 Li,Jessica L V
5

D
0
D

3
V

5
D

0
D

3
2 16 21  -5 5

3 Taffel,Sara A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 8  19 1

4 Spohn,Mary S D
0
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

4
V

5
3 18 23  -5 4

5 Agroskin,M D
4
D

0
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 16 25  -9 6

6 Berdichevsky,A V
3
V

5
V

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 24 10  14 2

7 Hurtubise,E D
3
V

4
D

0
D

2
D

2
D

1
1 12 28 -16 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:38:11    Time Out:  22:18:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ortiz,Daniella V
5
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

0
V

5
3 19 23  -4 4

2 Crum,Quinn T D
4

V
5
D

3
D

2
D

1
V

3
2 18 22  -4 6

3 Followill,S D
4
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 20 23  -3 5

4 Laffey,Jessie V
4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 26 17   9 2

5 Stackhouse,N V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 15  13 1

6 Lee,Samantha H V
5
V

4
V

4
D

4
D

3
V

5
4 25 15  10 3

7 Kain,Alexandra S D
1
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

2
D

1
0 7 28 -21 7

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:38:50    Time Out:  22:18:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Gao,Sharon V
5
V

5
V

4
V

4
V

5
5 23 13  10 1

2 Harvey,E D
3

V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 18 14   4 4

3 Cohen,Carly N D
3
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

2
0 7 25 -18 6

4 Northrop,Kate D
3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 20 11   9 2

5 Harmount,N D
3
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 19 10   9 3

6 Goldstein,Mikela 7

7 Leticee,Laura * D
1
D

1
V

5
D

1
D

0
1 8 22 -14 5

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:39:47    Time Out:  22:18:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Caplin,Sophie O D
2
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

2
V

5
1 14 24 -10 6

2 Kleiner,Elyssa R V
5

V
5
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 22 16   6 3

3 Van Son,E V
5
D

3
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 24 22   2 4

4 Seidl,Cassidy M V
5
V

3
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 25 12  13 1

5 Abdelaziz,N V
5
D

4
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 23 21   2 5

6 Gangemi,A V
3
V

2
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 23 17   6 2

7 Yang-Eaves,J D
1
D

2
D

1
D

2
D

2
D

3
0 11 30 -19 7

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:41:47    Time Out:  22:18:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Zusin,G V
2
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

0
V

3
2 8 21 -13 6

2 Chan,Stephanie Y D
1

D
2
D

3
D

1
V

3
D

2
1 12 14  -2 7

3 Antipas,Demi V
5
V

3
D

3
D

3
V

5
D

0
3 19 21  -2 3

4 Yamin,Jennifer N V
5
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 29 9  20 1

5 Mullen-Boustiha,T V
5
V

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 24 15   9 2

6 Dunlap-Smith,A V
4
D

0
D

2
D

0
D

4
V

5
2 15 18  -3 4

7 Sackler,Maile N D
1
V

3
V

5
D

1
D

1
D

0
2 11 20  -9 5

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:41:02    Time Out:  22:18:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Dyson,Robyn S D
1
D

0
D

1
D

0
V

5
D

0
1 7 26 -19 6

2 Tsue,Ashley F V
5

D
3
D

3
V

4
V

5
V

4
4 24 14  10 3

3 Klyce,E V
5
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 29 9  20 1

4 Lee,Audrey K V
5
V

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

2
5 23 12  11 2

5 Vashisht Goel,R V
5
D

1
D

4
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 21 18   3 4

6 Szilagyi,H D
1
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

3
0 7 30 -23 7

7 Sands,C V
5
D

3
D

0
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 17 19  -2 5

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:48:04    Time Out:  22:18:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Chin,Taylor T V
4
V

4
V

5
V

4
D

1
V

5
5 23 13  10 2

2 Bruhl,Sarah A D
3

V
5
D

3
V

4
D

0
V

5
3 20 20   0 4

3 Zhang,Hellary Y D
1
D

4
D

1
V

5
D

0
V

5
2 16 26 -10 5

4 Gomez,Marissa F D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 24 17   7 3

5 Poon,Vivian * D
2
D

0
D

3
D

0
D

0
D

4
0 9 28 -19 7

6 Dubrovich,J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 4  26 1

7 Echard,Shaina * D
0
D

2
D

4
D

3
V

5
D

1
1 15 29 -14 6

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:41:29    Time Out:  22:18:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Dubrovich,J 6 6 1.000 30 4 26 10002630 N N Y
2 Kiefer,Lee O 6 6 1.000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
3 T Shaito,Mona T 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
3 T Lu,Margaret L.C. 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
5 T McKee,N 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
5 T Zeiss,Madison E 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
7 T Klyce,E 6 6 1.000 29 9 20 10002029 N N Y
7 T Yamin,Jennifer N 6 6 1.000 29 9 20 10002029 N N Y
9 Massialas,S 6 6 1.000 28 8 20 10002028 N N Y
10 Gao,Sharon 5 5 1.000 23 13 10 10001023 N N Y
11 Taffel,Sara A 5 6 0.833 27 8 19 8335260 N N Y
12 Hoppe,Malinka * 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860 N N Y
13 Koester,Bryce E 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
14 Berdichevsky,A 5 6 0.833 24 10 14 8334757 N N Y
15 T Stackhouse,N 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
15 T Lalezarian,A 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
17 Seidl,Cassidy M 5 6 0.833 25 12 13 8334658 N N Y
18 Lee,Audrey K 5 6 0.833 23 12 11 8334456 N N Y
19 Chin,Taylor T 5 6 0.833 23 13 10 8334356 N N Y
20 Laffey,Jessie 5 6 0.833 26 17 9 8334259 N N Y
21 Mullen-Boustiha,T 5 6 0.833 24 15 9 8334257 N N Y
22 Gangemi,A 5 6 0.833 23 17 6 8333956 N N Y
23 Boccone,C 4 6 0.667 26 13 13 6667992 N N Y
24 Lee,Samantha H 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
25 Tsue,Ashley F 4 6 0.667 24 14 10 6667690 N N Y
26 Lee,Julia 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
27 Gladnick,Kane L 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
28 McIntyre,T 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489 N N Y
29 Gomez,Marissa F 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
30 Goldie,A 4 6 0.667 22 15 7 6667388 N N Y
31 T Kleiner,Elyssa R 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288 N N Y
31 T Girardot,M 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288 N N Y
33 Northrop,Kate 3 5 0.600 20 11 9 6000920 N N Y
34 Harmount,N 3 5 0.600 19 10 9 6000919 N N Y
35 Harvey,E 3 5 0.600 18 14 4 6000418 N N Y
36 Feldman,Simone H 3 6 0.500 26 16 10 5001026 N N Y
37 Vashisht Goel,R 3 6 0.500 21 18 3 5000321 N N Y
38 Van Son,E 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
39 Abdelaziz,N 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
40 Malcolm,Libby A 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
41 Muravyeva,A 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
42 Bruhl,Sarah A 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
43 Sera,Ediona O 3 6 0.500 17 18 -1 4999917 N N Y
44 Yamin,Liana E 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
45 Antipas,Demi 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
46 Santoro,E 3 6 0.500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
47 Canann,Alana K 3 6 0.500 18 21 -3 4999718 N N Y
48 T Holmqvist,Sophia 3 6 0.500 17 20 -3 4999717 N N Y
48 T Idouchi,C 3 6 0.500 17 20 -3 4999717 N N Y
50 Ortiz,Daniella 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
51 Lindstrom,E 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
52 Spohn,Mary S 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518 N N Y
53 Chung,Isabella M 3 6 0.500 19 25 -6 4999419 N N Y
54 BRIND'AMOUR,P 3 6 0.500 16 24 -8 4999216 N N Y
55 Lawrence,M 2 6 0.333 22 22 0 3333355 N N Y
56 Sands,C 2 6 0.333 17 19 -2 3333150 N N Y
57 Fishman,K 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
58 Followill,S 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
59 Dunlap-Smith,A 2 6 0.333 15 18 -3 3333048 N N Y
60 Crum,Quinn T 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
61 Weindling,M 2 6 0.333 17 21 -4 3332950 N N Y
62 Chernomashentsev, 2 6 0.333 17 22 -5 3332850 N N Y
63 Li,Jessica L 2 6 0.333 16 21 -5 3332849 N N Y
64 T Agroskin,M 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449 N N Y
64 T Unwalla,Simone 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449 N N Y
66 T Sackler,Maile N 2 6 0.333 11 20 -9 3332444 N N Y
66 T Krieg,Mae A 2 6 0.333 11 20 -9 3332444 N N Y
68 Zhang,Hellary Y 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N Y
69 Zusin,G 2 6 0.333 8 21 -13 3332041 N N Y
70 Leticee,Laura * 1 5 0.200 8 22 -14 1998608 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Chan,Stephanie Y 1 6 0.167 12 14 -2 1666478 N N Y
72 Litzinger,M 1 6 0.167 20 25 -5 1666186 N N Y
73 Hsu,Emily 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N Y
74 Caplin,Sophie O 1 6 0.167 14 24 -10 1665680 N N N
75 Echard,Shaina * 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
76 Lau,Ashley J 1 6 0.167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
77 Hurtubise,E 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
78 Alagappan,V 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
79 Sirico,Amanda E 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
80 Zinney,Rachel S 1 6 0.167 10 28 -18 1664876 N N N
81 Dyson,Robyn S 1 6 0.167 7 26 -19 1664773 N N N
82 Cohen,Carly N 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N N
83 Yang-Eaves,J 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
84 Poon,Vivian * 0 6 0.000 9 28 -19 -1891 N N N
85 Kessler,D 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
86 Kain,Alexandra S 0 6 0.000 7 28 -21 -2093 N N N
87 T Montalvo,M 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
87 T Jiang,C 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
89 Szilagyi,H 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
90 Nelson,Tori 0 6 0.000 5 28 -23 -2295 N N N
 T Goldstein,Mikela -99999 Y N N
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 325-Dubrovich,J

Dubrovich,J
128) Bye

Dubrovich,J
 65)  15-Agroskin,M 15-5

Unwalla,Simone
 64)1236-Unwalla,Simone 15-7

Dubrovich,J
 33) 903-Northrop,Kate 15-6

Northrop,Kate
 96) Bye

Northrop,Kate
 97) 14-6

Girardot,M
 32) 424-Girardot,M Bye

Dubrovich,J
 17)1091-Seidl,Cassidy M 15-6

Seidl,Cassidy M
112) Bye

Seidl,Cassidy M
 81) 15-2

Holmqvist,Sophia
 48) 519-Holmqvist,Sophia Bye

Seidl,Cassidy M
 49) 557-Idouchi,C 15-11

Idouchi,C
 80) Bye

Lalezarian,A
113) 15-11

Lalezarian,A
 16) 664-Lalezarian,A Bye

  9) 779-Massialas,S
Massialas,S

120) Bye
Massialas,S

 73) 536-Hsu,Emily 15-3
Sands,C

 56)1066-Sands,C 15-7
Massialas,S

 41) 871-Muravyeva,A 15-4
Muravyeva,A

 88) Bye
Muravyeva,A

105) 15-8
Lee,Samantha H

 24) 696-Lee,Samantha H Bye
Massialas,S

 25)1226-Tsue,Ashley F 12-8
Tsue,Ashley F

104) Bye
Tsue,Ashley F

 89) 15-9
Malcolm,Libby A

 40) 756-Malcolm,Libby A Bye
Tsue,Ashley F

 57) 376-Fishman,K 11-10
Litzinger,M

 72) 723-Litzinger,M 15-1
Litzinger,M

121) 15-12
Klyce,E

  8) 634-Klyce,E Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5)1343-Zeiss,Madison E

Zeiss,Madison E
124) Bye

Zeiss,Madison E
 69)1355-Zusin,G 15-7

Crum,Quinn T
 60) 256-Crum,Quinn T 15-5

Zeiss,Madison E
 37)1251-Vashisht Goel,R 15-6

Vashisht Goel,R
 92) Bye

McIntyre,T
101) 15-13

McIntyre,T
 28) 801-McIntyre,T Bye

Zeiss,Madison E
 21) 870-Mullen-Bousti... 15-5

Mullen-Bousti...
108) Bye

Yamin,Liana E
 85) 15-8

Yamin,Liana E
 44)1319-Yamin,Liana E Bye

Yamin,Liana E
 53) 226-Chung,Isabella M 15-12

Chung,Isabella M
 76) Bye

Hoppe,Malinka *
117) 15-6

Hoppe,Malinka *
 12) 523-Hoppe,Malinka * Bye

 13) 639-Koester,Bryce E
Koester,Bryce E

116) Bye
Koester,Bryce E

 77) 15-7
Spohn,Mary S

 52)1159-Spohn,Mary S Bye
Koester,Bryce E

 45)  44-Antipas,Demi 15-9
Antipas,Demi

 84) Bye
Laffey,Jessie

109) 12-10
Laffey,Jessie

 20) 662-Laffey,Jessie Bye
Lu,Margaret L.C.

 29) 438-Gomez,Marissa F 15-4
Gomez,Marissa F

100) Bye
Gomez,Marissa F

 93) 15-14
Feldman,Simone H

 36) 364-Feldman,Simone H Bye
Lu,Margaret L.C.

 61)1278-Weindling,M 15-10
Weindling,M

 68)1345-Zhang,Hellary Y 15-12
Lu,Margaret L.C.

125) 15-4
Lu,Margaret L.C.

  4) 732-Lu,Margaret L.C. Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3)1105-Shaito,Mona T

Shaito,Mona T
126) Bye

Shaito,Mona T
 67) 653-Krieg,Mae A 15-4

Chernomashent...
 62) 212-Chernomashent... 12-4

Shaito,Mona T
 35) 491-Harvey,E 15-3

Harvey,E
 94) Bye

Harvey,E
 99) 12-9

Goldie,A
 30) 433-Goldie,A Bye

Shaito,Mona T
 19) 217-Chin,Taylor T 15-6

Chin,Taylor T
110) Bye

Santoro,E
 83) 15-12

Santoro,E
 46)1069-Santoro,E Bye

Berdichevsky,A
 51) 719-Lindstrom,E 15-6

Lindstrom,E
 78) Bye

Berdichevsky,A
115) 14-13

Berdichevsky,A
 14)  93-Berdichevsky,A Bye

 11)1193-Taffel,Sara A
Taffel,Sara A

118) Bye
Taffel,Sara A

 75) 15-9
BRIND'AMOUR,P

 54) 140-BRIND'AMOUR,P Bye
Taffel,Sara A

 43)1097-Sera,Ediona O 14-6
Sera,Ediona O

 86) Bye
Gangemi,A

107) 10-5
Gangemi,A

 22) 402-Gangemi,A Bye
Taffel,Sara A

 27) 425-Gladnick,Kane L 15-7
Gladnick,Kane L

102) Bye
Van Son,E

 91) 15-11
Van Son,E

 38)1249-Van Son,E Bye
McKee,N

 59) 331-Dunlap-Smith,A 15-12
Dunlap-Smith,A

 70) 702-Leticee,Laura * 15-6
McKee,N

123) 15-5
McKee,N

  6) 802-McKee,N Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7)1318-Yamin,Jennifer N

Yamin,Jennifer N
122) Bye

Yamin,Jennifer N
 71) 199-Chan,Stephanie Y 14-7

Chan,Stephanie Y
 58) 381-Followill,S 12-3

Lee,Julia
 39)   4-Abdelaziz,N 9-8

Abdelaziz,N
 90) Bye

Lee,Julia
103) 15-8

Lee,Julia
 26) 691-Lee,Julia Bye

Gao,Sharon
 23) 119-Boccone,C 9-7

Boccone,C
106) Bye

Boccone,C
 87) 15-9

Bruhl,Sarah A
 42) 151-Bruhl,Sarah A Bye

Gao,Sharon
 55) 681-Lawrence,M 15-11

Lawrence,M
 74) Bye

Gao,Sharon
119) 6-2

Gao,Sharon
 10) 405-Gao,Sharon Bye

 15)1163-Stackhouse,N
Stackhouse,N

114) Bye
Stackhouse,N

 79) 15-7
Ortiz,Daniella

 50) 922-Ortiz,Daniella Bye
Stackhouse,N

 47) 179-Canann,Alana K 15-14
Canann,Alana K

 82) Bye
Canann,Alana K

111) 15-11
Lee,Audrey K

 18) 687-Lee,Audrey K Bye
Kiefer,Lee O

 31) 631-Kleiner,Elyssa R 15-5
Kleiner,Elyssa R

 98) Bye
Kleiner,Elyssa R

 95) 14-13
Harmount,N

 34) 486-Harmount,N Bye
Kiefer,Lee O

 63) 712-Li,Jessica L 15-3
Li,Jessica L

 66)1056-Sackler,Maile N 14-12
Kiefer,Lee O

127) 15-2
Kiefer,Lee O

  2) 619-Kiefer,Lee O Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Dubrovich,J 6 6 1.000 30 4 26 10002630
2 Kiefer,Lee O 6 6 1.000 30 6 24 10002430
3 T Shaito,Mona T 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
3 T Lu,Margaret L.C. 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
5 T Zeiss,Madison E 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
5 T McKee,N 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
7 T Yamin,Jennifer N 6 6 1.000 29 9 20 10002029
7 T Klyce,E 6 6 1.000 29 9 20 10002029
9 Massialas,S 6 6 1.000 28 8 20 10002028
10 Gao,Sharon 5 5 1.000 23 13 10 10001023
11 Taffel,Sara A 5 6 0.833 27 8 19 8335260
12 Hoppe,Malinka * 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860
13 Koester,Bryce E 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759
14 Berdichevsky,A 5 6 0.833 24 10 14 8334757
15 T Stackhouse,N 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
15 T Lalezarian,A 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
17 Seidl,Cassidy M 5 6 0.833 25 12 13 8334658
18 Lee,Audrey K 5 6 0.833 23 12 11 8334456
19 Chin,Taylor T 5 6 0.833 23 13 10 8334356
20 Laffey,Jessie 5 6 0.833 26 17 9 8334259
21 Mullen-Boustiha,T 5 6 0.833 24 15 9 8334257
22 Gangemi,A 5 6 0.833 23 17 6 8333956
23 Boccone,C 4 6 0.667 26 13 13 6667992
24 Lee,Samantha H 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691
25 Tsue,Ashley F 4 6 0.667 24 14 10 6667690
26 Lee,Julia 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593
27 Gladnick,Kane L 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
28 McIntyre,T 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489
29 Gomez,Marissa F 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390
30 Goldie,A 4 6 0.667 22 15 7 6667388
31 T Kleiner,Elyssa R 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288
31 T Girardot,M 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288
33 Northrop,Kate 3 5 0.600 20 11 9 6000920
34 Harmount,N 3 5 0.600 19 10 9 6000919
35 Harvey,E 3 5 0.600 18 14 4 6000418
36 Feldman,Simone H 3 6 0.500 26 16 10 5001026
37 Vashisht Goel,R 3 6 0.500 21 18 3 5000321
38 Van Son,E 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
39 Abdelaziz,N 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
40 Malcolm,Libby A 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
41 Muravyeva,A 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121
42 Bruhl,Sarah A 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
43 Sera,Ediona O 3 6 0.500 17 18 -1 4999917
44 Yamin,Liana E 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
45 Antipas,Demi 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819
46 Santoro,E 3 6 0.500 19 22 -3 4999719
47 Canann,Alana K 3 6 0.500 18 21 -3 4999718
48 T Holmqvist,Sophia 3 6 0.500 17 20 -3 4999717
48 T Idouchi,C 3 6 0.500 17 20 -3 4999717
50 Ortiz,Daniella 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619
51 Lindstrom,E 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519
52 Spohn,Mary S 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518
53 Chung,Isabella M 3 6 0.500 19 25 -6 4999419
54 BRIND'AMOUR,P 3 6 0.500 16 24 -8 4999216
55 Lawrence,M 2 6 0.333 22 22 0 3333355
56 Sands,C 2 6 0.333 17 19 -2 3333150
57 Fishman,K 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054
58 Followill,S 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053
59 Dunlap-Smith,A 2 6 0.333 15 18 -3 3333048
60 Crum,Quinn T 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951
61 Weindling,M 2 6 0.333 17 21 -4 3332950
62 Chernomashentsev, 2 6 0.333 17 22 -5 3332850
63 Li,Jessica L 2 6 0.333 16 21 -5 3332849
64 T Unwalla,Simone 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449
64 T Agroskin,M 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449
66 T Sackler,Maile N 2 6 0.333 11 20 -9 3332444
66 T Krieg,Mae A 2 6 0.333 11 20 -9 3332444
68 Zhang,Hellary Y 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349
69 Zusin,G 2 6 0.333 8 21 -13 3332041
70 Leticee,Laura * 1 5 0.200 8 22 -14 1998608
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Chan,Stephanie Y 1 6 0.167 12 14 -2 1666478
72 Litzinger,M 1 6 0.167 20 25 -5 1666186
73 Hsu,Emily 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 325-Dubrovich,J

Dubrovich,J
  8) 779-Massialas,S 12-9

  4)Lu,Margar...
  5)1343-Zeiss,Madison E 9-8

Lu,Margaret L.C.
  4) 732-Lu,Margaret L.C. 15-7

Kiefer,Lee O
  3)1105-Shaito,Mona T 15-8

Shaito,Mona T
  6)1193-Taffel,Sara A 15-5

  2)Kiefer,Lee O
  7) 405-Gao,Sharon 15-7

Kiefer,Lee O
  2) 619-Kiefer,Lee O 15-6
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Dubrovich,J 1 1 GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
2 Kiefer,Lee O 2 2 BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
3 Shaito,Mona T 3 3 FIT       NORTH TEX USA
4 Lu,Margaret L.C. 4 3 EUF       CONNECTCUT USA
5 Zeiss,Madison E 5 5 LAIFC     /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA
6 Massialas,S 9 9 THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
7 Gao,Sharon 10 10 F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
8 Taffel,Sara A 11 11 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abachidze,G 1  B(3)  C(1)  
Andrews,J 10  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Benson,Jerry B(3)  C(1)  D(1)  
Bookwalter,James A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Bookwalter,T A(1)  C(1)  
Carrillo,Robert 8  B(3)  C(1)  F(1)  
Delgado,Fernando 4  12  A(1)  B(1)  C(2)  D(...E(1)  
Dix,Terry 10  B(3)  D(1)  E(1)  
Jacobson,Tyler 7  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Johnson,Kelly F(1)  
Kao,Alex 3  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Koehler Johnson,K 6  13  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Ross,Michael 9  13  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...G(1)  
Scaggs,Damon 11  B(2)  C(1)  
Serotkin,Ian 2  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Sierra,David B(3)  C(1)  
Torchia,Daniel 5  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
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